
Date  Start Time  Team Name  Courts 

Fri. Feb. 2, 2024 4:00 PM Sorry, Not Sorry  1,2,3  

Mon. Feb. 5, 2024 1:30 PM Silver Slammers  1,2,3 

Mon. Feb. 5, 2024 4:00 PM Anthem Spin2Win  1,2,3  

Tues. Feb. 6, 2024 1:30 PM Anthem Sweet Spots  1,2,3  

Thurs. Feb. 8, 2024 1:30 PM Guns-N-Roses  1,2,3  

Tues. Feb. 13, 2024 4:00 PM Pb Chicks  1,2,3  

Wed. Feb. 14, 2024 1:30 PM Anthem Paddle Pushers  1,2,3  

Thurs. Feb. 15, 2024 1:30 PM Guns-N-Roses  1,2,3  

Mon. Feb. 19, 2024 1:30 PM Silver Slammers  1,2,3  

Mon. Feb. 19, 2024 4:00 PM Anthem Spin2Win  1,2,3 

Tues. Feb. 20, 2024 4:00 PM Pb Chicks  1,2,3 

Wed. Feb. 21, 2024 2:00 PM Anthem Kitchen Kleaners  Anthem Country Club 

Thurs. Feb. 22, 2024 1:30 PM Anthem Sweet Spots  4,5,6 

Mon. Feb. 26, 2024 1:30 PM Silver Slammers  1,2,3  

Tues. Feb. 27, 2024 4:00 PM Pb Chicks  1,2,3 

Wed. Feb. 28, 2024 1:30 PM Anthem Paddle Pushers  1,2,3 

Wed. Feb. 28, 2024 4:00 PM Anthem Aces  1,2,3 

Thurs. Feb. 29, 2024 1:30 PM Guns-N-Roses  1,2,3 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

 


